
 

Gondoliers 2026 Draft Rehearsal Schedule 
– All rehearsals are at First Christian Church through 7/12 – 

 
Monday, June 8 Music/Dialogue Sanctuary/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, June 9 Music/Dialogue Sanctuary/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Wednesday, June 10 Music/Dialogue Sanctuary/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Sunday, June 14 Full music/dance call Gym/Parlor  2pm-5pm  
Monday, June 15 Staging Rehearsal KH/Parlor  7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, June 16 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm  
Friday, June 19 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Saturday, June 20 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 2pm-5pm 
Sunday, June 21 Staging Rehearsal Gym/Parlor  2pm-5pm 
Monday, June 22 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, June 23 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Friday, June 26  Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Saturday, June 27 Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 2pm-5pm 
Sunday, June 28  Staging Rehearsal Gym/Parlor  2pm-5pm 
Monday, June 29  Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, June 30  Staging Rehearsal KH/Gym/Parlor 7pm-10pm 
Sunday, July 5  Staging Rehearsal Gym/Classroom 2pm-5pm 
Monday, July 6  Act I    KH   7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, July 7  Act II   KH   7pm-10pm  
Friday, July 10   Full Run  KH   7pm-10pm 
Saturday July 11 Piano Run  KH   2pm-5pm 
Sunday, July 12  Understudy Run Gym   2pm-5pm 

Family Picnic  Courtyard/KH  5pm-7pm 
Sitzprobe  KH   7pm-10pm 

 
– Everything below is at the Wortham Downtown – 

 
Monday, July 13  Piano Tech     7pm-10pm 
Tuesday, July 14 Piano Tech     7pm-10pm 
Wednesday, July 15 Orchestra Tech    7pm-10pm 
Thursday, July 16 Orchestra Dress    7pm-10pm 
Friday, July 17   Dark 
Saturday, July 18 Performance     7:00 pm 
Sunday, July 19  Performance     2:30 pm 
Friday, July 24  Performance?     7:00pm 
Saturday, July 25 Performance     7:00 pm 
Sunday, July 26 Performance     2:30 pm 


